mwm%vm ASk

Spieltermine

Sa
Fr
Fr

So
Fr

Sa

Sa

So

Sa

Sa

So
Fr

Sa

Sa

Sa

He 2021

07.08.2021
13.08.2021
20.08.2021
29.08.2021
03.09.2021
11.09.2021
18.09.2021
26.09.2021
02.10.2021
09.10.2021
17.10.2021
22.10.2021
30.10.2021
06.11.2021
26.02.2022

SU St. Martin i.M.

ASK :

SV Bad Schallerbach
ASK

Union Perg

ASK :

SPG Pregarten

ASK :
ASK :
SPG Friedburg/Pondorf :
ASK :

Union Edelweil3 Linz

ASK :

SV Bad Ischl

ASK :

. ASK

SV GW Micheldorf

: ASK
: ASKO Donau Linz
: ASK

SV Grieskirchen

. ASK

Union St. Florian

SPG Weil3k./Allham.
ASK

SPG Wallern/St. Marienk.

: ASK

ASKO Oedt

: ASK

Union Mondsee

of \/Al[

Beginn KM
LT1 OO-Liga

17:00

18:00
19:00
15:00
20:00
14:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
15:30
19:00
15:30
14:00
15:00



